Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B5
B
Pneumatic DivisionRichland, Michiganwww.wilkersoncorp.com
“F” Series Filters, Type “A” 5 micron elements:  All Wilkerson Type “A”
micron elements meet or exceed ISO Class 3 for maximum particle size and
concentration of solid contaminants.
NOTE:All classes above refer to International Standards  Organization

0 NPT
C BSPP
Particulate Filter Numbering System   = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
01 03 16 26 3X 4X
1 1/8" X
2 1/4" X X X X
3 3/8" X X
4 1/2" X X X
6 3/4" X
8 1" X
A 1-1/4" X
B 1-1/2" X
C 2" X
E 3" X
Particulate Filter Numbering System
B24

6.2
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard /
Differential
Pressure Indicator
Manual Drain
3/4 F30-06-000 F30-06-M00 F30-06-G00 F30-06-D00
1 F30-08-000 F30-08-M00 F30-08-G00 F30-08-D00
Automatic Drain
3/4 F30-06-F00 F30-06-FM0 F30-06-FG0 F30-06-DF0
1 F30-08-F00 F30-08-FM0 F30-08-FG0 F30-08-DF0
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Hi-Flow Particulate Filter F30